Community-Based Case Management: Manager Regions
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Community-Based Case Management: Contact Information

Bryan Sanders
Senior Vice President, LTSS
515-423-8813 | Bryan.H.Sanders@lowaTotalCare.com

Stephanie Perry
Senior Director, LTSS
515-321-8405 | Stephanie.R.Perry@IlowaTotalCare.com

Justin Schieffer
Senior Director, LTSS
712-292-3132 | Justin.R.Schieffer@lowaTotalCare.com

Laura Butzke
Director, LTSS
515-493-6264 | Laura.B.Butzke@IlowaTotalCare.com

Lori Palm
Senior Manager, LTSS Operations
515-321-6613 | Lori.D.Palm@lowaTotalCare.com

Tori Reicherts
Senior Manager, LTSS Operations
641-812-0432 | Tori.Reicherts@lowaTotalCare.com

Katie Hanigan
CM Manager, Facility
712-254-6995 | Katherine.A.Hanigan@lowaTotalCare.com

Manager

Jaime Holmes
CM Manager, Region 1
712-590-0464 | Jaime.L.Holmes@lowaTotalCare.com

Region Manager

7

Christine Hadley
CM Manager, Region 7
641-790-0262 | Christine.M.Hadley@lowaTotalCare.com

Tonya Heiman
CM Manager, Region 2
515-218-5928 | Tonya.S.Heiman@lowaTotalCare.com

Dee Kempton
CM Manager, Region 3
712-249-9948 | Dee.L.Kempton@IlowaTotalCare.com

Latisha McGuire
CM Manager, Region 4
641-740-1539 | Latisha.L.McGuire@IlowaTotalCare.com

8

Lizzy Weber
CM Manager, Region 8
319-334-8835 | Elizabeth.K.Weber@lowaTotalCare.com

Quin Johnson
CM Manager, Region 9
515-567-0987 | Quin.K.Johnson@lowaTotalCare.com

10

Jonnie Cagley
CM Manager, Region 10
641-220-3473 | Jonnie.).Cagley@lowaTotalCare.com

Danielle Bohn
CM Manager, Region 5
641-436-7282 | Danielle.Bohn@lowaTotalCare.com

Jennifer Evans
CM Manager, Region 6
515-705-8992 | Jennifer.Evansl@lowaTotalCare.com

Meghan Klier
CM Manager, Region 6
515-218-3174 Meghan.E.Klier@lowaTotalCare.com

Bill Ocker
LTSS Health Home Manager
515-493-9002 | Bill.J.Ocker@IlowaTotalCare.com
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Stephanie Weir
CM Manager, Region 6
515-219-3279 | Stephanie.).Weir@lowaTotalCare.com
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Jill Halverson
CM Manager, Region 11
563-217-0816 | Jill.E.Halverson@lowaTotalCare.com

Rebecca Menster
CM Manager, Region 8
563-213-2946 | Rebecca.L.Menster@lowaTotalCare.com

Gena Farrington
CM Manager, Region 8
319-440-2647 | Gena.L.Farrington@lowaTotalCare.com
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